
PRODUCE WEBSITE PHONE EMAIL
Basil Parsley & Partners Fresh Herbs www.herbsrus.co.nz 03 4450732 bpandp@xtra.co.nz
Benjer Drinks Co Juices www.benjer.co.nz 03 4454474 admin@benjer.co.nz
Cairnmuir Olives Olive Oil www.cairnmuirolives.co.nz 03 4450920 info@cairnmuirolives.co.nz
Central Nuts Nuts www.centralnuts.co.nz 022 5449244 info@centralnuts.co.nz
Dunford Grove Olives Olives & Oil www.dunfordgrove.com 021 352740 orders@dunfordgrove.com
Gertz Larder & Catering Relishes/Sauces 03 4450817 gertzlarder@gmail.com
Lindis Gold Honey Honey 021 1492058 info@lindisgold.nz
Marsh’s Honey Honey www.marshshoney.co.nz 021 1715005 marshshoney@xtra.co.nz
Ollie’s Olives Olive Oil 021 886404 stbathansvineyard@gmail.com
Provenance Meat Meat www.provenancemeat.co.nz 0274 366835 info@provenancemeat.co.nz
Provisions of Central 
Otago

Relishes/Sauces www.benjer.co.nz 03 4454048 info@provisions.co.nz

Raggedy Range Sheep 
and Goat Cheese

Cheese www.raggedyrange.co.nz 03 4486541 info@raggedyrange.co.nz

Scrubby Gully Preserves Relishes/Sauces 03 4488101 sales@scrubbygully.co.nz
Shingle Creek Chevon Meat www.shinglecreekchevon.co.nz 021 339055 info@shinglecreekchevon.co.nz
Tavish’s Kitchen Relishes/Sauces www.tavishskitchen.co.nz 03 4450738 lesleymiller@xtra.co.nz
Wild Central Otago 
Honey

Honey www.wildcentralotago.com 021 02474301 wildcentralotago@gmail.com

Wynyard Estate Saffron Saffron www.wynyardestatesaffron.com 027 3478691 wendy@wynyardestatesaffron.com
XH Roxburgh Honey Honey 021 1298924 xhroxburgh@gmail.com

CENTRAL OTAGO FOOD & BEVERAGE PRODUCERS

FRUIT
45 South www.45s.co.nz 03 4451402 richard@45s.co.nz
Darling’s Orchards www.darlingsfruit.co.nz 03 4466763 employment@darlingsfruit.co.nz
Fairview Orchard www.jerryscherries.co.nz 03 4468049 shopjerryscherries@gmail.com
Freeway Orchard www.freewayorchard.co.nz 03 4451500 info@freewayorchard.co.nz
Glenvale Orchard www.damgoodfruit-pyo.co.nz 03 4450733 damgoodfruit@gmail.com
H & J Roberts Orchards www.hjroberts.co.nz 03 4492047 info@hjroberts.co.nz
Hobbs Family Orchard www.hobbsorchard.co.nz 03 4468585 sandralex@xtra.co.nz
Jackson Orchards www.jacksonorchard.co.nz 03 4450596 info@jacksonorchard.co.nz
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WINERIES
ALEXANDRA
Black Ridge www.blackridge.co.nz 027 5611012
Clyde Village www.clydevillage.co.nz 027 4248551
Como Villa www.comovilla.co.nz 03 4492265
Dunstan Road www.dunstanroadwines.co.nz 021 0531062
Eight Ranges Wine www.eightranges.co.nz 021 1211787
Grasshopper Rock www.grasshopperrock.co.nz Online only
Grey Ridge www.greyridge.co.nz 03 4487660
Hawkdun Rise www.hawkdunrise.co.nz 03 4487782
Hinton Estate www.hinton.co.nz 03 4488231
Immigrants Vineyard www.immigrantsvineyard.co.nz 027 2403529
Judge Rock www.judgerock.co.nz 027 4279108
Leaning Rock Vineyard www.leaningrock.co.nz 03 4499169
Legacy Vineyard www.legacyvineyard.co.nz 027 3503507
Perseverance www.perseverance.co.nz 03 4492434
Shaky Bridge Wines www.shakybridge.co.nz 03 4488436
Southern Wines www.southernwines.co.nz 021 326939
Three Miners Vineyard www.threeminers.com  021 2817732
Thyme Hill www.thymehill.co.nz 027 7554006
Two Paddocks www.twopaddocks.com Online only
Weaver Estate Wines www.weaverwines.co.nz 03 4486335

CROMWELL
Aurum Wines www.aurumwines.com 03 4453620
Burn Cottage Winery www.burncottage.com 03 4453670
Cloudy Bay www.cloudybay.com 03 7776059
Domaine Thomson Wines www.domainethomsonwines.com 027 2216123
Georgetown Vineyard www.georgetownvineyard.wordpress.com 03 4451009
LazyDog Vineyard www.lazydog.co.nz 03 4453211
Locharburn Wines www.locharburnwines.co.nz 027 4455065
Lowburn Ferry www.lowburnferry.co.nz 03 4450846

Johnson’s Orchards www.johnsonscottage.co.nz 0273 357388 johnsonscottage@gmail.com
Jones Family Orchard www.suncrestorchard.co.nz 03 4450275 office@suncrestorchard.co.nz
Kutash Gardens 03 4474077 kutashorganic@xtra.co.nz
Leaning Rock Cherries www.leaningrockcherries.co.nz 03 4488497 office@leaningrockcherries.co.nz
Monte Christo Berry Farm www.montechristo.co.nz 03 4492268 montechristogardens@xtra.co.nz
Mt Benger Orchards 03 4468330 c.o.honeywill@gmail.com
Remarkable Orchards www.remarkableorchards.co.nz 03 4468240 remarkableorchards@xtra.co.nz
Sarita Orchards www.saritaorchard.co.nz 03 4451183 info@saritaorchard.co.nz
The Orchard Garden & Maze www.theorchardgarden.co.nz 03 4492865 theorchardgarden@xtra.co.nz
Webb’s Fruit Orchard www.webbsfruit.co.nz 03 4453660 webbs@webbsfruit.co.nz

BREWERIES
Ferris Road Brewery www.ferrisroadbrewery.co.nz 03 4487543 brewer@ferrisroadbrewery.co.nz
Manuherekia Brewery www.manuherekiabrewery.beer 021 02715560 queries@manuherekiabrewery.beer
Otago Brew School www.central.op.ac.nz/study/brewing 03 4459900 central@op.ac.nz
Seahorse Brewery 021 556549 contact@insighteng.co.nz
The Victoria Store Brewery @ Olivers www.victoriastorebrewery.co.nz 03 4492805 bookings@olivers.co.nz
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Maori Point Wines www.maoripoint.co.nz 03 4428842
Misha’s Vineyard www.mishasvineyard.com 021 500904
Mount Michael Wines www.mountmichaelwines.com 03 9286011
Nanny Goat Vineyard www.nannygoatvineyard.co.nz 03 4434347
Pisa Range Estate www.pisarangeestate.co.nz 03 4450412
Quartz Reef www.quartzreef.co.nz 03 4453084
Quest Farm www.questfarm.co.nz 027 2716392
Scott Base Vineyard www.spaceatthebase.co.nz 03 4459474
Wild Earth Wines www.wildearthwines.co.nz 03 4454841
Wooing Tree Vineyard www.wooingtree.co.nz 03 4454142

BANNOCKBURN
Akarua Winery www.akarua.com 03 4450897
Bald Hills Wines www.baldhills.co.nz Online only
BannockBrae Estate www.bannockbrae.co.nz 03 4454426
Carrick Winery www.carrick.co.nz 03 4453480
Ceres Wines www.cereswines.co.nz 027 4450602
Desert Heart Wines www.desertheart.co.nz 03 4453258
Domain Road Vineyard www.domainroad.co.nz 03 4454244
Felton Road www.feltonroad.com 03 4450885
Gate 20 Two Vineyard www.gate20two.co.nz Online only
Mt Difficulty Wines www.mtdifficulty.co.nz 03 4453445
Stewart Town Vineyard www.stewarttownvineyard.co.nz 021 548129
TattyBogler Wines www.forrest.co.nz 03 5729084
Te Kano Estate www.tekanoestate.com 03 9286951
Terra Sancta www.terrasancta.co.nz 03 4451670

BENDIGO
Folding Hill Wines www.foldinghill.co.nz Online only
Mondillo Vineyards www.mondillo.com 027 4282214
Prophets Rock Wines www.prophetsrock.co.nz 03 4438217
Rock Ferry Wines www.rockferry.co.nz 03 5796430
Tarras Vineyards www.tarrasvineyards.com 021 1020111
Tosq Wines www.tosq.co.nz 021 2044009

This is a preliminary list.  If you know of other *Central Otago growers or producers please email their details to: tourism@codc.govt.nz  
(*Producer must be based within the Central Otago District) 
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